

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3165/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2001 in CRLA 577/92
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SHANMUGAM @ KULANDAIVELU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)

(With Office Report)

Date : 09/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.S. Balakrishnan,Sr.Adv.,
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2Learned counsel for the petitioner states that
within four weeks copies of necessary evidence would be
tendered before the Court.To be placed on a non-miscellaneous day after four
weeks for final hearing.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master(K.K Chadha)
Court Master